KLO

MA 27.1

T128.1

KE 29.1

TO 30.1

PE 31.1

LA1.2

SU 2.2

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Jaanajo
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste
Naiset harraste

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

U1z
RuoSKA - llves Toronto
Klo 12.30

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30

15:45

ui4
KPK/ RuoSKA -

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

Jaanajo
ui2

Jaanajo

Jaanajo
U9/ LKK
U9/ LKK

Jaanajo

Jaanajo
U9
U9

HPK Musta
Klo 15.30

Jaanajo
RuoSkA Hontsy
RuoSKA Hontsy

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

ul12

ui2

ui12

ui2

Jaanajo

RuUOSKA naiset
RuoSKA naiset
RuUOSKA naiset

ul4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
Jaanajo
Edustus
Edustus

U9/ LKK

U9/ LKK

Jaanajo
RKK
RKK
RKK
RKK
RKK

ul12

ui12

u12

ui12

u12

Jaanajo

RuoSKA harraste
RuoSKA harraste

U9

U9

U9
Jaanajo
Edustus
Edustus
Edustus
Edustus

RuoSKA Hontsy
RuoSkA Hontsy
RuoSKkA Hontsy
Jaanajo

RKK

RKK

RKK

RKK

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45

RuoSKA naiset

Edustus
Edustus
Edustus

RuoSKA harraste
RuoSKA harraste
RuoSKA harraste

Edustus
Jaanajo
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit
Vaarinpelurit

RKK




